
ERÄLUETTELO 53. MATIN-KISAT

Page 1

53. MATIN-KISAT 25.5.2024 LAUANTAI
KYRÖNPELTO
50M RATA

50M KIVÄÄRI MAKUU

ERÄ1 10.00-10.50
16 Kemppainen Jani KSA M
17 Rytkönen Kimmo KAMS M
18 Airo Roni K-UAS M
19 Lehtinen Jari KSA M
20 Närhi Aleksi MA M
21 Tanskanen Marko KSA M

ERÄ2 11.20-12.10
16 Kemppainen Kasper KSA M16 45min
17 Nissinen Noel KSA M16 45min
18 Närhi Aleksi MA M18
19 Elonen Niko SA M18
20 Raskila Inka-Lotta ESA N16 45min
21 Kaukonen Siiri MA N16 45min
22 Pekonen Hertta ESA N16 45min
23 Pietinalho Helmi SaSA N16 45min
24 Anna Pekonen Esa N16 45min

ERÄ3 12.40-13.30
16
17 Kronvist Jyrki KSA M60
18 Tikander Rune ESA M60
19 Lehtinen Jari KSA M60
20 Meri Pentti MA M60
21 Rosenlew Alexandra ESF N20
22 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo N20
23 Suomus Tuulevi VihAs N20
24 Nenonen Aino Hahlo N20

ERÄ4 14.00-14.50
16 Antila Niko HSA M20
17 Kemppainen Kasper KSA M20
18 Elonen Niko SA M20
19
20 Frilander Pauliina Hahlo N
21 Hellman Torsti Rihla Y 75

22 Friberg Ulf RS Y70
23
24 Puhakainen Markku MA Y80

ERÄ5 15.20-15.50
16 Korhonen Eino MA 10t 20min
17 Bogdanoff Luka KSA 10T 20min
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18 Laukkarinen Alpo MA 10T 20min
19 Korhonen Jenni MA 12t 20min
20 Vänninen Väinö MA 12t 20min
21 Majaranta Viivi MA 12t 20min
22 Klemettinen Kasper ESA 12t 20min
23 Nypelö Janina MA 14t
24 Majaranta Arttu MA 14t
25 Kinnunen Nelli MA 14t

50M PISTOOLI

ERÄ1 10.00-11.45

3 Karjalainen Markku LA Y50,P4
4 Pesonen Antti Sysi M60
5 Saarenmaa Simo HyMAS M60
6 Kronvist Jyrki KSA M60
7 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
8 Ukkola Ari KAMS Y70
9 Kaipiainen Matti PAS M60

10 Kilpeläinen Risto KAMS M60
11 Munne Markku Rassi M 70

12 Schauman P-HA M
13 Voutilainen Sampo KAJVA M

25M RATA 1

25M ISOPISTOOLI

ERÄ1 13.30-15.00
11 Joutsensalo Niko HLAS M
12 Seppä Hannu KAS Y75
13 Voutilainen Sampo KAJVA M
14 Åsbacka Jorma MA Y 75
15 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
16 Ukkola Ari KAMS Y70

25M RATA 2

25M OLYMPIAPISTOOLI

ERÄ1 14.45-15.30 ½:aat peräkkäin
1 Saarenmaa Simo HyMAS M60
2 Wolkoff Olga ESA N
3

ERÄ2 15.30-16.15 ½:aat peräkkäin
1 Voutilainen Sampo KAJVA M

Lars-
Christian
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2 Kelhä Iivari RSA M20
3

ERÄ3 16.15-17.00 ½:aat peräkkäin
1 Seppä Hannu KAS Y75
2 Åsbacka Jorma MA Y75
3 Paavo Pitkänen BSPA Y75

EI FINAALIA (ALLE 4 KILPAILIJAA)

53. MATIN-KISAT 26.5.2024 SUNNUNTAI
KYRÖNPELTO
50M RATA

50M KIVÄÄRI ASENNOT

ERÄ1 10.00-11.30
16 Kemppainen Jani KSA M
17 Airo Roni K-UAS M
18 Närhi Aleksi MA M
19 Antila Niko HSA M20
20 Kemppainen Kasper KSA M20
21 Elonen Niko SA M20
22 Tikander Rune ESA M60
23 Lehtinen Jari KSA M60
24 Meri Pentti MA M60

ERÄ2 12.00-13.30
16
17 Frilander Pauliina Hahlo N
18 Raskila Inka-Lotta ESA N16
19 Pekonen Hertta ESA N16
20 Anna Pekonen Esa N16
21 Pietinalho Helmi SaSA N16
22 Kemppainen Kasper KSA M16
23 Närhi Aleksi MA M18
24 Rytkönen Kimmo KAMS M50 

ERÄ3 14.00-15.30
16 Rosenlew Alexandra ESF N20
17 Suomus Tuulevi VihAs N20
18 Nenonen Aino Hahlo N20
19 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo N20
20
21 Mattila Mikko MyA Y70 2*30
22 Friberg Ulf RS Y70 2*30
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23 Puhakainen Markku MA y80 2*30

FINAALIT
N20 16.15-

HARJOITUS M18-M halukkaat

25M RATA 2

VAKIOPISTOOLI

ERÄ1 10.00-11.00
1 Intonen Leevi VamSA M20
2 Krivetz Joona MA M20
3 Intonen Konsta VamSA M20
4 Tommola Ali AsAS M50
5 Kelhä Iivari RSA M20
6 Kesälahti Veli-Matti ESA M50
7 Paalanen Timo AsAs M50
8 Pesonen Antti Sysi M60
9 Kunttu Matti KSA M60

10 Kaipiainen Matti PAS M60
11 Kilpeläinen Risto KAMS M60
12 Hyvönen Ari KuusA M60
13 Seppä Hannu KAS Y75
14 Jauhiainen Reino KontU Y75
15 Myllykylä Jukka SaSA M60

ERÄ2 11.00-12.00
1 Wolkoff Olga ESA N
2 Talvitie Leena LAS N
3 Karri Ritva KokMAS N
4 Saikkonen Lumi RS N20
5 Voutilainen Sampo KAJVA M
6 Suuronen Otto SySi M
7 Joutsensalo Niko HLAS M

Karjalainen Markku LA Y50,P6

PIENOIS- JA 25M PISTOOLI

ERÄ1 TARKKUUSOSA
12.15-13.15
PIKA 14.45-15.15

1 Vänninen Väinö MA M12 4*5ls
2 Kesälahti Veli-Matti ESA M50
3 Saarenmaa Simo HyMAS M60
4 Seppä Hannu KAS Y75
5 Javarus Jari LA M-50
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6 Paalanen Timo AsAs M50
7 Åsbacka Jorma MA Y 75
8 Kunttu Matti KSA M60
9 jauhiainen reino KontU Y75

10 Kaipiainen Matti PAS M60
11 Kilpeläinen Risto KAMS M60
12 Tommola Ali AsAS M50
13 Hyvönen Ari KuusA M60
14 Myllykylä Jukka SaSA M60

ERÄ2 TARKKUUSOSA
13.15-14.15
PIKA 15.15-15.45

1 Joutsensalo Niko HLAS M
2 Voutilainen Sampo KAJVA M
3 Suuronen Otto SySi M
4 Laitinen Antti VarkA M
5 Intonen Leevi VamSA M20
6 Krivetz Joona MA M20
7 Intonen Konsta VamSA M20
8 Kelhä Iivari RSA M20
9 Wolkoff Olga ESA N

10 Kilpeläinen Riikka PAS N
11 Talvitie Leena LAS N
12 Laesalo Ann-Mari VarkA N
13 Karri Ritva KokMAS N

14 Saikkonen Lumi RS N
15 Karjalainen Markku LA Y50,P3

FINAALI (TS/2023 SÄÄNTÖ)
N 16.15- 
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